NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0928491 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/26/2017 2:43:22 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: Lynnville Perpetual Cemetery Fund, Inc.

Company ID: 0928491 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/31/2015 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/26/2017 2:43:22 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

PO BOX 148 Lynnville, KY 42063

Registered Agent Name/Address

Jerry N Morris 70 Methodist Church Road Lynnville, KY 42063

Current Officers

President JERRY MORRIS 70 METHODIST CHURCH RD, LYNNVILLE, KY 42063

Directors

DirectorBILL ALDERCE7015 ST. RT., FULTON, KY 42041DirectorCHRIS MONESP O BOX 134, LYNNVILLE, KY 42063DirectorJERRY MORRISP O BOX 148, LYNNVILLE, KY 42063

County: Graves
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature JERRY MORRIS
Title PRESIDENT